
CCGA 10/10/2021

OPEN AM
Rider Horse Time Pl.

1 Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First 15.445 $60.00
2 Lee Ann Olheiser TK Famous Flying Bugs 16.300
3 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 16.500

OPEN PM
Rider Horse Time

1 Lee Ann Olheiser TK Famous Flying Bugs 16.300 $60.00
2 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 16.500
3 Tammy Brusch December Moon 20.376

3500 AM
Rider Horse Time Pl.

1 Courtney Schudel Streakin Sydney 15.166 $40.00
2 Emma Belcher Cody's Cajun Kitty 15.470 $30.00
3 Garland Burdock Cash in my Fame 15.503 $20.00
4 Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 15.582 $10.00
5 Jayden Canning Easy on the Frost 15.767
6 Dani Howard Im A Twisted Sister 15.846
7 Illoria Painter Charlie 16.681
8 Bailey Trachsel Sams Smarty 17.029
9 Marcie Stewart Command the Casino nt

10 Karen Gibbs Spark My Hayday nt

3500 PM
Rider Horse Time

1 Courtney Schudel Streakin Sydney 15.166 $40.00
2 Garland Burdock Cash in my Fame 15.503 $24.00
3 Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 15.582 $16.00
4 Dani Howard Im A Twisted Sister 15.693
5 Jayden Canning Easy on the Frost 15.767
6 Emma Belcher Cody's Cajun Kitty 16.483
7 Bailey Trachsel Sams Smarty 17.029
8 Marcie Stewart Command the Casino nt

1000 AM
Rider Horse Time

1 Hope Walpole FrenchShiningTaFame 16.133 $40.00
2 Beth Harrison Marmaduke 16.364 $30.00
3 Karen Gibbs CB Sweet Child Mine 16.637 $20.00
4 Courtney Scott Summer Breeze 16.978 $10.00
5 Val James Wanna Cash a Check 18.288
6 Janice Derickx Juno Dats It (Hot Rod) 31.676
7 Niki Davila Checkie Check (Mya) nt
8 Kaylee Whynot Bugatti (1) nt
9 Kathleen Shelton-Allen Justice nt

10 Stephanie Searls Little Dun Starlight nt

1000 PM
Rider Horse Time

1 Kathleen Shelton-Allen Justice 15.132 $35.00
2 Hope Walpole FrenchShiningTaFame 16.133 $21.00
3 Beth Harrison Marmaduke 16.364 $14.00
4 Stephanie Searls Little Dun Starlight 16.493
5 Courtney Scott Summer Breeze 16.978
6 Katelyn Schoen Hemi 18.623
7 Niki Davila Checkie Check (Mya) nt

500 AM
Rider Horse Time

1 Harmony Wassum Missy 16.237 $48.00
2 Kaylee Whynot Dats a Tuf N Busy (2) 16.250 $39.00
3 Nicolle Johnson Britt 16.581 $30.00
4 Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 16.630 $21.00
5 Marjorie Wells Bound to Rise 16.928 $12.00
6 Bailey Rariden Derby 16.978
7 Caylee Teeters Peppers Last Dude (Chex) 17.639



8 Zoey Dean Iris 17.773
9 Shannon Bridgwater Waylon 18.585

10 Madison Nielsen Quizs Quick Command (Quiz) 19.501
11 Maria Esparza Shelby 21.356
12 Val James Phoenix 23.073
13 Braeden Cripps Lucy 24.994
14 Janice Derickx Juno Dats It (Hot Rod) 28.137
15 Lauren Jensen Cash Powered Judge (Timber) nt

500 PM
Rider Horse Time

1 Harmony Wassum Missy 15.687 $35.00
2 Zoey Dean Iris 16.996 $21.00
3 Madison Nielsen Quizs Quick Command (Quiz) 18.042 $14.00
4 Rocky Way Skips Golden Ticket 21.217
5 Caylee Teeters Peppers Last Dude (Chex) 28.109
6 Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight nt

4D AM
Rider Horse Time

1 Paisley Cassidy Aces 15.026 ($ 136.80) 1
2 Stephanie Searls Pistol 15.166 ($ 114.00) 2
3 Courtney Schudel Streakin Sydney 15.166 ($ 114.00) 3
4 KT Matthews Docs Smokin Tuf Bug (Bugs) 15.342 ($ 91.20)   4
5 Frances Fancher SE Playboy Cartel (1) 15.359 5
6 Kayla Sawyer ImaGunSmokenHickory (2) 15.400 6
7 Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle 15.428 7
8 Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewel Tonic 15.435 8
9 Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First 15.445 9

10 Emma Belcher Cody's Cajun Kitty 15.470 10
11 Garland Burdock Cash in my Fame 15.503
12 Kattie Ackley Norman (2) 15.509
13 Emery Raxter Doc Bar King Leo 15.514
14 Tiffany Meuret JJBeentheredunit 15.578 ($ 123.12) 1
15 Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 15.582 ($ 110.81) 2
16 Nick Meuret Docnaitas Frenchman 15.652 ($ 94.39)   3
17 Olivia Haines Grammy Spitfire (Sadie) 15.706 ($ 82.08)   4
18 Alyssa Kennell Checks to Score 15.714 5
19 Jayden Canning Easy on the Frost 15.722 6
20 Kelbi Bower Winme Guys Heart (LaRoue) 15.741 7
21 Dani Howard Im A Twisted Sister 15.846 8
22 Cole Collins Slider 15.855 9
23 Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 15.967 10
24 Lauren Casey All That Fire 15.976
25 Shaylee Brinkman Snipper Biankus 16.013
26 Kattie Ackley I Plan to Cash (Cash) (1) 16.068 ($ 104.88) 1
27 Lauren Jacobs High Brows Chicken 16.108 ($ 94.39)   2
28 Illoria Painter Charlie 16.110 ($ 80.41)   3
29 Hope Walpole FrenchShiningTaFame 16.133 ($ 69.92)   4
30 Paige Lantz Meego 16.151 5
31 Kenra DeAngelis ChanelsSmokinCorona 16.160 6
32 Cindy Westlund Touch the Starlight 16.171 7
33 Beth Harrison Marmaduke 16.199 8
34 TJ Miles Bid My Blue Goodbye "Stella" 16.223 9
35 Brianna Walker TK Takin a Frenchman 16.226 10
36 Kaylee Whynot Dats a Tuf N Busy (2) 16.250
37 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 16.295
38 Jade Ballstaedt Smoochy 16.306
39 Kayla Sawyer Texas Tsunami (1) 16.450
40 Nicolle Johnson Britt 16.581 ($ 91.20)   1
41 Marjorie Wells Bound to Rise 16.584 ($ 82.08)   2
42 Ronnie Broadfoot Emmy Lou 16.620 ($ 69.92)   3
43 Romy Case Cowboy 16.627 ($ 60.80)   4
44 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 16.629 5
45 Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 16.630 6
46 Karen Gibbs CB Sweet Child Mine 16.637 7
47 Frances Fancher Mandi (2) 16.639 8
48 Sally Erikson Simon 16.691 9
49 Brooke Jonas Hammer 16.978 10
50 Bailey Rariden Derby 16.978



51 Bailey Trachsel Sams Smarty 17.029
52 Ashley Lawrence AMD Pocos Duchess (2) 17.030
53 Karen Richter Taking Flight (Chrome) (1) 17.099
54 Dani Velasco Stella 17.125
55 Breeana Denue Holis Hot Tamale 17.138
56 Zoey Dean Iris 17.394
57 Caylee Teeters Peppers Last Dude (Chex) 17.639
58 Madison Nielsen Quizs Quick Command (Quiz) 17.854
59 Lindsey Free Bones 17.881
60 Hanna Jacobs Hot N Spicy Tenders 17.930
61 Kaylee Robinson Abby 18.270
62 Charley Free Willy 18.416
63 Makenna Demars Owatta Dash for Cash 19.287
64 Kris Cross Royal Lil Peppy (Twister) 19.375
65 Taylor Black Cody's Cajun Kitty nt
66 Melissa Roll Rocket nt
67 David Trachsel Carsons French Doc nt
68 Olivia Pullen Ripsy Doll Hancock nt
69 Karen Richter Fame to Cash (Cottonwood) (2) nt
70 Lauren Jensen Cash Powered Judge (Timber) nt
71 Stephanie Searls Little Dun Starlight nt
72 Niki Davila Checkie Check (Mya) nt
73 Kaylee Whynot Bugatti (1) nt
74 Marcie Stewart Command the Casino nt
75 Karen Gibbs Spark My Hayday nt

4D PM
Rider Horse Time Pl.

1 Melissa Roll Rocket 15.046 $99.00 1
2 Tiffany Meuret JJBeentheredunit 15.116 $89.10 2
3 Brianna Walker TK Takin a Frenchman 15.127 $75.90 3
4 Courtney Schudel Streakin Sydney 15.166 $66.00 4
5 Kayla Sawyer ImaGunSmokenHickory (2) 15.237 5
6 Stephanie Searls Pistol 15.321 6
7 Kelbi Bower Winme Guys Heart (LaRoue) 15.338 7
8 KT Matthews Docs Smokin Tuf Bug (Bugs) 15.385 8
9 Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle 15.428 9

10 Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewel Tonic 15.435 10
11 Garland Burdock Cash in my Fame 15.503
12 Kattie Ackley Norman 15.509
13 Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 15.582 $89.10 1
14 Alyssa Kennell Checks to Score 15.594 $80.19 2
15 Kattie Ackley I Plan to Cash (Cash) (1) 15.633 $68.31 3
16 Nick Meuret Docnaitas Frenchman 15.642 $59.40 4
17 Dani Howard Im A Twisted Sister 15.693 5
18 Olivia Haines Grammy Spitfire (Sadie) 15.706 6
19 Jayden Canning Easy on the Frost 15.722 7
20 Kayla Sawyer Texas Tsunami (1) 15.842 8
21 Cole Collins Slider 15.855 9
22 Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 15.967 10
23 Lauren Casey All That Fire 15.976
24 Paige Lantz Meego 16.151 $75.90 1
25 Cindy Westlund Touch the Starlight 16.171 $68.31 2
26 Beth Harrison Marmaduke 16.199 $58.90 3
27 TJ Miles Bid My Blue Goodbye "Stella" 16.223 $50.60 4
28 Kaylee Whynot Dats a Tuf N Busy (2) 16.250 5
29 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 16.295 6
30 Jade Ballstaedt Smoochy 16.306 7
31 Emma Belcher Cody's Cajun Kitty 16.483 8
32 Stephanie Searls Little Dun Starlight 16.493 9
33 Nicolle Johnson Britt 16.581 $66.00 1
34 Romy Case Cowboy 16.627 $59.40 2
35 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 16.629 $50.60 3
36 Dani Velasco Stella 16.900 $44.00 4
37 Brooke Jonas Hammer 16.978 5
38 Bailey Trachsel Sams Smarty 17.029 6
39 Zoey Dean Iris 17.059 7
40 Karen Richter Taking Flight (Chrome) (1) 17.099 8
41 Sally Erikson Simon 17.298 9
42 Madison Nielsen Quizs Quick Command (Quiz) 18.042 10



43 Lane Clark Ace 19.099
44 Tammy Brusch December Moon 20.376
45 Caylee Teeters Peppers Last Dude (Chex) 28.109
46 Breeana Denue Holis Hot Tamale nt
47 Emery Raxter Doc Bar King Leo nt
48 Niki Davila Checkie Check (Mya) nt
49 Kaylee Whynot Bugatti (1) nt
50 Marcie Stewart Command the Casino nt
51 David Trachsel Carsons French Doc nt
52 Olivia Pullen Ripsy Doll Hancock nt
53 Taylor Black Cody's Cajun Kitty nt
54 Karen Richter Fame to Cash (Cottonwood) (2) nt
55 Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight nt


